
ARML 2004 ARML 2004
Division B Division B

TEAM INDIV   RELAYS PWRGRAND
Rank TEAM State Site ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL 1 2 QUEST TOTAL TEAM

N1 Washington A WA C 20 13 8 5 6 6 7 2 1 48 2 6 31 107 Washington A
N2 New York City Y NY P 24 12 10 5 4 3 11 2 0 47 0 10 18 99 New York City Y
N3 Indiana Gold IN I 20 13 8 3 6 5 7 4 0 46 4 4 20 94 Indiana Gold
N4 SF Bay B CA C 24 12 9 2 5 3 8 1 0 40 2 10 17 93 SF Bay B
S1 Suffolk A NY P 16 12 6 2 5 1 7 2 0 35 12 4 18 85 Suffolk A
S1 Texas Silver TX I 20 12 7 0 3 0 8 2 0 32 6 4 23 85 Texas Silver

Vermont All-Stars VT P 24 10 7 2 4 2 6 3 2 36 2 2 16 80 Vermont All-Stars
Western Ontario ON P 24 8 9 1 5 0 1 0 0 24 4 6 22 80 Western Ontario

Michigan ICAE MI I 20 10 8 3 5 1 4 1 0 32 12 0 15 79 Michigan ICAE
AAST NJ Mu NJ P 16 11 8 2 4 2 6 5 0 38 0 4 20 78 AAST NJ Mu

Maine M ME P 20 14 6 1 3 0 8 2 0 34 4 2 17 77 Maine M
Georgia B GA P 20 11 6 2 4 0 3 2 0 28 10 0 17 75 Georgia B

North Carolina B NC P 8 11 7 2 6 1 6 2 1 36 8 2 21 75 North Carolina B
Chicago B IL I 16 9 9 3 4 1 4 1 0 31 2 8 17 74 Chicago B

Tennessee TN I 24 8 7 1 6 1 3 3 0 29 0 4 17 74 Tennessee
All-Pennsylvania PA P 12 11 7 4 5 5 6 1 1 40 4 2 14 72 All-Pennsylvania
Western Mass A MA P 24 13 7 0 2 2 6 3 0 33 0 4 11 72 Western Mass A
Central Jersey A NJ P 16 9 8 1 6 1 3 3 0 31 0 6 15 68 Central Jersey A
Massachusetts E MA P 24 11 8 1 5 0 1 2 0 28 0 0 15 67 Massachusetts E
New York City C NY P 12 12 4 0 7 2 4 1 0 30 4 2 19 67 New York City C

Minnesota Maroon MN I 16 11 7 2 2 0 6 2 0 30 6 0 15 67 Minnesota Maroon
Chicago D IL I 16 11 4 2 4 2 4 2 0 29 2 2 14 63 Chicago D

S1 Southern California B CA C 12 11 5 2 4 0 2 2 0 26 2 2 20 62Southern California B
Howard County A MD P 16 11 1 0 2 1 6 2 0 23 2 4 16 61 Howard County A
South Carolina A SC P 16 13 2 1 2 0 4 1 0 23 4 0 15 58 South Carolina A

Northern California CA C 12 9 5 0 1 2 4 3 1 25 0 2 19 58 Northern California
SF Bay C' CA C 16 10 6 0 2 0 4 2 0 24 2 4 12 58 SF Bay C'

Nassau County  A NY P 12 6 4 1 3 1 4 0 0 19 8 0 17 56 Nassau County  A
Montgomery B MD P 12 9 4 1 4 1 7 3 0 29 0 0 13 54 Montgomery B

Howard County B MD P 12 9 6 0 6 1 2 0 1 25 6 0 10 53 Howard County B
Indiana Blue IN I 12 12 2 0 3 1 4 1 0 23 6 0 12 53 Indiana Blue

SF Bay C* CA C 8 7 7 0 3 0 4 0 0 21 2 0 22 53 SF Bay C*
Central Jersey B NJ P 12 12 6 0 4 0 5 0 0 27 2 0 10 51 Central Jersey B

<---INDIVIDUAL ROUNDS ---->



Montgomery C MD P 12 10 6 0 4 1 5 1 0 27 0 0 12 51 Montgomery C
Bergen County NY P 12 8 1 0 3 0 3 0 0 15 6 0 17 50 Bergen County

Montgomery Jrs. MD P 12 12 4 0 1 1 2 0 0 20 8 2 8 50 Montgomery Jrs.
Massey Ontario B ON P 8 8 8 2 2 0 3 0 0 23 4 0 12 47 Massey Ontario B

Rhode Island RI P 12 8 2 0 4 0 3 0 0 17 2 0 16 47 Rhode Island
Western Mass B MA P 20 7 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 13 0 0 14 47 Western Mass B

Alternate I2 IA I 8 10 4 1 3 1 2 1 0 22 2 0 15 47 Alternate I2
Connecticut C CT P 12 11 4 0 2 0 3 0 0 20 4 0 10 46 Connecticut C

Wisconsin White WI I 12 8 5 0 5 1 3 0 0 22 2 0 10 46 Wisconsin White
West Virginia WV P 16 10 5 0 2 0 4 0 0 21 0 0 8 45 West Virginia

New York City N NY P 12 8 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 14 0 2 15 43 New York City N
Texas Bronze TX I 8 7 6 0 1 0 2 0 0 16 6 0 13 43 Texas Bronze

Maine E ME P 8 12 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 17 4 0 13 42 Maine E
Washington B WA C 8 11 3 0 4 0 2 1 0 21 0 0 13 42 Washington B

Alternate 3 PA P 12 12 6 0 1 0 2 0 0 21 0 0 8 41 Alternate 3
Alternate 1 PA P 8 7 2 0 1 0 5 0 1 16 0 0 13 37 Alternate 1
Iowa Roots IA I 8 10 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 20 2 0 6 36 Iowa Roots
Iowa Field IA I 12 5 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 12 4 0 8 36 Iowa Field

Southern California C CA C 8 8 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 16 4 0 8 36Southern California C
AAST NJ Alpha NJ P 4 9 5 1 3 1 4 0 0 23 0 0 8 35 AAST NJ Alpha

Connecticut B CT P 4 8 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 13 2 0 15 34 Connecticut B
Alternate I1 IA I 4 7 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 19 0 0 9 32 Alternate I1

Indiana Silver IN I 8 9 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 13 4 0 5 30 Indiana Silver
AAST Theta NJ P 12 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 11 2 0 4 29 AAST Theta

AAST PreFrosh NJ P 12 5 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 11 0 0 4 27 AAST PreFrosh
Morgantown H.S. WV P 4 7 1 0 6 0 1 0 0 15 0 0 4 23 Morgantown H.S.
South Carolina B SC P 4 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 9 4 0 6 23 South Carolina B

Suffolk B NY P 4 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 7 20 Suffolk B
Alternate 2 PA P 8 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 20 Alternate 2

Montgomery D MD P 0 5 3 1 3 0 1 0 0 13 0 0 6 19 Montgomery D


